DBailey
DBailey
DBailey
DBailey
DBailey
DBailey
DBailey
DBailey
DBailey
DBailey
DBailey
DBailey

DBailey

0091067150260

0091069511262

0091015529271

0091015519314

0092171025221

0091200342501

0091015522710

0092171166206

0091043470002

0092157426852

0091000094962

0091015517618

0091015527468

51365

51365

51365

51365

51365

51365

51365

51365

51365

51365

51365

51365

51365

Early Voting Roster for Early Voting

City Hall, May 3, 2025, City of Muleshoe Election

000000000000SOLALINDEPATRICIA

000000000000SOLALINDERAFAEL

000000000000LOYASANTANA

000000000000LOZANOGLORIA

000000000000CONYERSDEANNE

000000000000DELTOROMARY

000000000000DELTOROMICHAEL

000000000000SANCHEZMARIA

000000000000PEREZERIKA

000000000000DELTOROLUKE

000000000000MENDOZAGERARDO

000000000000MENDOZAGUADALUPE

000000000000CADENAANA

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 29th day of April, 2025.

Early Voting Clerk

19740317

19810127

19750625

19610703

19731001

19680607

19660510

19650412

19880414

20010611

19700318

19451120

19720512

Posted 4/30/2025



